
 

 

 

 

Ca    Campbelltown Zone Dates 
Swimming – Monday 4th March @ Bradbury Pool 

Cross Country – Friday 17th May  

Athletics -Wednesday 28th & Thursday 29th August @ Campbelltown  
 

SSW Regional Dates 
Swimming – 12th March @ Bradbury Pool 

Cross Country –13th June, Sydney Equestrian Centre, Horsley Park 

Athletics-18th September @ Campbelltown Athletics Centre  

NSW Dates 

Swimming -Thursday 11th & Friday 12th April @ Sopac Homebush 

Cross Country - Tuesday 23rd July @ Horsley Park 

Athletics - Wednesday 23rd & Thursday 24th October @ Homebush 
 

Gala Days 

Term 1 - Friday 15th March and 5th April 

Term 2 - Friday 24th May & 21st June 

Term 3 - Friday 16th August & 13th September 

Term 4 - Friday 25th October & 8th November  
 


